borm 3160 - 2			\$-13(m\ /)	FIREA	ing approved.
(November 1983) (formerly 9-331C)	UNI	TED STATES	(Other instruc reverse si	ctions on ide)	Budget Bureau No. 1004-0136 Expires August 31, 1985
	DEPARTMEN'	T OF THE INTER	RIOR	<u> </u>	LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.
	BUREAU OF	LAND MANAGEMEN	1T		
APPLICATIO	N FOR PERMIT	TO DRILL, DEEPI	EN, OR PLUG B	BACK 6.	NM 03/90 IF INDIAN, ALLOTTES OR TRIBE NAME
ia. Type of Work					UNIT AGREEMENT NAME
b. TYPE OF WELL	ILL 🛛	DEEPEN 🗔	PLUG BAC		A A
	VELL OTHER		NOLE ZONE ZONE	LB [8.	COX CANYON UNIT
2. NAME OF OPERATOR	- O A				COX CANYON UNIT
NORTHWES B. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR	T PIPELINE CO	RYORATION			
3539 E	1ST 30TH ST	, FARMINGTON,	NM 87401	10	# 203 FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT
i. LOCATION OF WELL (I	teport tocation clearly and	i in accordance with any S	tate requirements.*)		BASIN FRUITLAND COAL
•	8/2' 1079'		TA	11	SEC., T., R., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR AREA
At proposed prod. 20	10 / 0 / 7	/ CL		1	t 2 mail 12 m = 2 1 A
4. DISTANCE IN MILES		REST TOWN OR POST OFFICE			CTNN 17: T32N RIIW
APPROXIMATELT	7.7 MILES	NW OF CEAR	e HILL, NM		AN JUAN NM
15. DISTANCE FROM PROP LOCATION TO NEARES PROPERTY OR LEADS	T	16. NO	O. OF ACRES IN LEASE	17. NO. OF A	CRES ASSIGNED WELL
(Also to nearest dr) 18. DISTANCE FROM PRO	g. unit line, if any)	8/2 4	OPOSED DEPTH	E/2	320 ACKES
TO NEAREST WELL, I OR APPLIED FOR, ON TE	RILLING, COMPLETED,	± 295'		ROTA	
21. ELEVATIONS (Show wh		- 1/3	3365' KB		A Y 2. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START*
6700	/ AP				JUNE 15, 1990
rocedural review pu	rauant to 43 CFR 3160	ROPOSED CASING AND	CEMENTING PROGRAM	M DRILLING OF	PERATIONS AUTHORIZED ARE
nd epped highent	H 43 OF R STORE	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEPTH	SUBJECT TO	COMPLIANCE WITH ATTACHED
12'/4"	9 5/8"	36# K-55	200'	120	5x (143 cu 7+)
83/4"	7"	23 # K-55	3075'	425	5x (814 cuft)
5/2".	6'/4"	23# P-110	2975 to 3365'	NON	= - OPEN HOLE
	•	•			
1) PLAN TO	DRILL FRUITLAN	1 FROM 3098 TO	D 3361 ANA S	ET LINER	IN OPEN HOLE.
IF OPEN	HOLE PROVES 11	NPRODULTIUE, T	HE 5/2" Lin	IER WILL	BE CHANKED TO
15.5#	K-55 , CEMENT	EN AND HYDRAU	ILICALLY STIMUL	ATEN AS	NEAE CLAAV.
	•			J1722 -1-3	WELL LISTRY!
2) THE E.	HALF OF SEL	TION 17 15	DEDILATED T	0 77/15	WELL
1/2		,,			
					EGEINEW
				IN	
				246 100	JUN1 8 1990
IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIE	E PROPOSED PROGRAM: If	proposal is to deepen or p ally, give pertinent data o	plug back, give data on p on subsurface locations a	resent pro us nd measured ar	d true vertical depths. Give blowout
one. It proposal is to preventer program, if a		and Bree berrinent outs			DIST. 3

preventer program, if any.	0 41.		Wastan
BIONED Mark Meallistin	TITLE PRODUCTION + DRILL	ING ENGINEER	DATE 4/20/90
(This space for Federal or State office use)			
PERMIT NO.	APPROVAL DATE		
PREALIT NO.			APPROVE
APPROVED BY	TITLE		DATE WINETO 1000
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:			JUN 1/3 1990/

NMOCD

*See Instructions On Reverse Side

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240 DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

. WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

DISTRICT III All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Azzec, NM 87410 COX CANYON UNIT NO. 203 NORTHWEST PIPELINE CORP. County SÁN JUAN COUNTY Range Section Unit Letter R.11 W. Ť.32 Ν.. NMPM Actual Footage Location of Well: EAST 1079 feet from the line NORTH 812 line and Dedicated Acreage: feet from the Pool Producing Formation Ground level Elev. E/2 320 Acres BASIN FRUITLAND COA 6700 FRUITLAND 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc.? If answer is "yes" type of consolidation If answer is "no" list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interest, has been approved by the Division. OPERATOR CERTIFICATION N 89-32 W 5138.76 I hereby certify that the information contained herein in true and complete to the N best of my knowledge and belief. 5307. 8 10791 Printed Name MARK MCCALLISTER Position ₹ PROD. & DRLG ENGINEER -57 Company NORTHWEST PIPELINE CORP 5 Date 1990 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION 17 SEC. I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and Date Survey Signatur Certificate 9670 rotessional Land Surveyor 1000 500 1500 2000 1980 2310 330 660 990 1320 1650

